Awards Team Name

Solo Male
1st
2nd
3rd
Solo Female
1st
2nd
3rd
Male 2-Person Team
1st Johhny Petrol & the Nascars
2nd Bone Doc Saints
3rd | Eat Mop. Who
Female 2-Person Team
1st Pettit Plotters
2nd Purple Power Girls
3rd Cat Lady Plus 1
Coed 2-Person Team
1st Wild Hares
2nd Mild Hares
3rd 2 Legit 2 Quit

Racer Name

Chriss St. Pierre
Jason Bettis
Bill Corriston

Darby Corriston

Jeff Renken
Trent Maly
Justin Sherman

Mitzi Fillips
Kim Moore
Sue Dobson

Scott Stopak
David Wise
Cooper Thayer



Racer Name

Jarod Northrup
Eric Timperley
Charles Ayres

Chelsea Streit
Tina Fitzsimmons
Susie Bruning

Trish Kramer
Beth Paprocki
Susan Thayer

Time

2:46:55
2:59:13
3:56:54

3:56:54

2:58:11
3:07:50
3:15:53

3:24:26
4:03:15
3:56:57

3:08:58
3:14:52
3:36:00

CP's

34
34
31

31

34
34
34

34
28
27

34
34
27
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