Awards	Team Name	Racer Name			
Solo Male					
	1st	Chriss St. Pierre			
	2nd	Jason Bettis			
	3rd	Bill Corriston			
Solo Female					
	1st	Darby Corriston			
	2nd				
	3rd				
Male 2-Person Team					
	1st Johhny Petrol & the Nascars	Jeff Renken			
	2nd Bone Doc Saints	Trent Maly			
	3rd I Eat Mop. Who	Justin Sherman			
Female 2-Person Team					
	1st Pettit Plotters	Mitzi Fillips			
	2nd Purple Power Girls	Kim Moore			
	3rd Cat Lady Plus 1	Sue Dobson			
Coed 2-Person Team					
	1st Wild Hares	Scott Stopak			
	2nd Mild Hares	David Wise			
	3rd 2 Legit 2 Quit	Cooper Thayer			

Racer Name	Time		CP's	
		2:46:55		34
		2:59:13		34
		3:56:54		31
		3:56:54		31
Jarod Northrup		2:58:11		34
Eric Timperley		3:07:50		34
Charles Ayres		3:15:53		34
Chelsea Streit		3:24:26		34
Tina Fitzsimmons		4:03:15		28
Susie Bruning		3:56:57		27
Trish Kramer		3:08:58		34
Beth Paprocki		3:14:52		34
Susan Thayer		3:36:00		27